
VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 

NOTICE 

 

It is to be notified for the students of third semester both Honours and General that your Internal 
Assessment and Practical examination will commence on the following dated given below. You are 
Hereby directed to follow the Time table accordingly : 
 
 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PAPER DATE 

SEMESTER III HONOURS 
EXAMINATION 
 
 
SEMESTER III GENERAL 
EXAMINATION 

CC 5 
CC 6 
CC7 
SEC – A2 
CC 3/GE 3 

05.01.2022 
27.12.2021 
26.12.2021 
27.12.2022 
25.12.2021 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION PAPER DATES 

SEMESTER III HONOURS 
EXAMINATION 
 
 

CC 5 
CC 6 
CC 7 

27.01.2022 
28.01.2022 
25.01.2022 

SEMESTER III GENERAL 
EXAMINATION 
 

CC 3/ GE 3 28.01.2022 

 


