## VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

## **NOTICE**

It is to be notified for the students of third semester both Honours and General that your Internal Assessment and Practical examination will commence on the following dated given below. You are Hereby directed to follow the Time table accordingly:

## **INTERNAL ASSESSMENT**

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT	PAPER	DATE
SEMESTER III HONOURS	CC 5	05.01.2022
EXAMINATION	CC 6	27.12.2021
	CC7	26.12.2021
	SEC – A2	27.12.2022
SEMESTER III GENERAL	CC 3/GE 3	25.12.2021
EXAMINATION		

## **PRACTICAL EXAMINATION**

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION	PAPER	DATES
SEMESTER III HONOURS EXAMINATION	CC 5 CC 6 CC 7	27.01.2022 28.01.2022 25.01.2022
SEMESTER III GENERAL EXAMINATION	CC 3/ GE 3	28.01.2022